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' A1555/B555 Service charge-0% 700 AM - 11:00 AM
COMEBOS TRADITIONAL
French breakfast 150 000 Crepes with meat 25

Scrambled  eggs. lomalces, Tets oowsas, baguelia,
cicimbars, mkad gresnd, cured salman

Scandinavian breakfast 150 000
Serambled agge. avocada, grapsdndt, taftin, mix greena,
euradl dnlman

Combo breakfast with Salmon
Sorambiesd eggs. avoondo, tartne, mhed greens,
cured salkmom

Combo breakfast with Shrimps 150 000
Bolbad agea, shimpes, avosade, RBorodindky Brasd, crasm chescn

150 000

Potato pancake with Turkey 150 000

Eciled agh, palato panceks, picked anion, mided gieans
amokd 1uraay

Crepes with cottage cheese zpc
Scrambled eggs

Cottage cheese pancakes apc
Omelette with mozzarella

Mini pancakes

Shakshuka

Fried eggs 2pc

Grainy cottage cheesa with
barries

Croissant

Croissant with salmon 140 000 ADD-ONS

PORRIDGES Boiled egg 1pe
Oatmeal 45 000 JamfGranola sogr
Rice 45 000 Sour cream/Condensad milk sogr
Semolina 45 000 Nutella soge

DRINKS Parmesan 1w gr
Espresso 30 000 Yoghurt
Americano 30 000 Actimel
Cappuccino 35 000 Mix of greens sogr
Tea Althause o261 15 000 [ 40 000 Avocado sogr
Chortoq water o.2s) 20 000 Cured salmon sogr
Cola / Fanta / Sprite o2 15 000 Shrimps sogr
Rich juice in assortment oz 25 000
Fresh Apple/Carrot o3 40 000
Fresh Orange o3 80 000
Vegetarian dish

If you have any allergies, please let us know!

ALL PRICES ARE IN NATIONAL CURRENCY (UZS)

O

80 000
70 000
40 000
75 000
70 000
&0 000
20 000
40 000

&0 000

7 000
15 000
15 000
16 000
15 000
20 000
A5 000
30 000
45 000

75000
&0 000
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SALADS

Caesar with chicken

Caesar with shrimps

Salad with crispy eggplant

Salad with vegetables and ricotta
Green salad

Greek salad

PASTA
Fried ramen with beef
Fried ramen with chicken

Bolognese
Alfredo

Arrabbiata with stracciatella
cheeasa

Pasin of your cholce: penne [ speghettl | fefbeccine

FAST FOOD
Beef burger
Chicken burger
Hot dog with bolognese
Hot dog with Bavarian sausage

Chlub sandwich with ham and
turkey

DESSERTS
Chocolate fondant

San Sebastian Cheesecake
Tiramisu

Crolssant with chocolate
Seasonal Fruit Platter

Sarvice charge-0%

15 000
176 000
B5 000
80 000
20 000
& 000

140 000
15 000
15 000
115 000

1G5 000

& 000
85 000
80 000
BO OO0
85000

70000
70000
75 D00

23 000
140 000

Vegetarian

12:00 PM - 11:00 PM
SOUPS

Chicken soup

Pumpkin cream soup
Lentil cream soup
Mushroom cream soup

MAIN COURSE
Steak with potatoes

Trout with green vegetables

Beef stroganoff

Chicken breast with sun-dried
tomatoas

SIDE DISHES

French fries
Country-style potatoes
Rice with vegetables
Rice

Grilled vegetables

BREAD

Tartine
Borodinsky

French baguette
Assorted breads

dish

If you have any allargies, please let us know!

ALL PRICES ARE IN NATIONAL CURRENCY UZS

O

&0 000
&0 000
60 000

&0 000

230 000

185 OO0
230 000
100 000

45 000
45 000
45 000
30 000

T0 000

25 000
25 000
25000
40 DO0
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% A1555 /B 555 Service charge-0% 7:00 AM - 11:00 PM
COFFEES COLD COFFEES

Espresso 25000 Ice americano 35 000
Americano 30 000 Ice latte 40 000
Cappuccino 35 000

Latte 20 000

Flatwhite A0 D0

ALTHAUS TEA
English Breakfast (black) c.ze/1 15 000 / 40 000
Early grey (black) ozs/u 15 000 / 40 00O
Jasmine (green)ozs u 15 000 / 40 000
Grun Matinee (green) ozsr 15 000 / 40 00O
Wild berries o.28111 15 000 / 40 000
Tea with lemon o.2e/1i 20 000 [ 50 000
COLD DRINKS
MOJIto 0.2/11  CassicMasplerry/Fores berrieaMange 50 000 / 100 000
Ice TEA 0.4/11  Raspberries/Fores barmes/sange 40 000 / B0 000
Tarragon lemonade oa/n 40 000 | 80 000
Berry lemonade o4 40 000 [ 80 000
Rich Cox 021 Apple/Orange/Cherry 25 000
Chortoq o251 sti/sparkiing 20 000
Cola/Fanta/Sprite o2s/11 20 000
FRESH JUICES
Orange 0.3 &0 000
Apple o2 40 000
Carrot o3 40 000
Apple with Carrot o.ai 40 000
ALL PRICES ARE IN MATIOMAL CURREMNCY UZS
BEA Mirabad Avenus St Tashkent, 100015 | +9908 70 131 8777 | stylo_tashkent




%ﬁ;:wfuwf
resmaper
. A1555 /B 555

.

CEOPHBIE
PpaHUy3ICKWH 3aBTPpaK

Crpmsfin, nosannopts, $eTa, SareT, oryplbl MADS Janesa,

EGCOCh Gl

CxaHOWHABCKWA 3aBTpaK

Cupmwehin, aO0K3S0, PedmdpyT, TOPTAS, WHEND  JONos

ACCOCE M

COopHLIA 3aBTPaK C NOCOCEM
CHpoaehn, Qoo THOTEE, BHED S0ras 10000 o

COHOpHLIA 3aBTPaK C
KpPEBETHKAMH

GThipscs BliS, aRokafo, 1888 Copoimeckiil, WHES Janasm,

K i,
KapTodensHLIA ApaHnK c
HHOERKOR

OTHADMSE ARYD, QDOHME, MOOHHODIH-EA TV, MADC JLNEHA,

KDMuE-4an AHODATS
KpyaccaH ¢ nococem
KALUMH
OBcAlan
Pucosan
MawxHan
HAMATKH
Jcnpecco
AMEpPHKAHOD
KanyuuHo
Yan ALTHAUS o28/1n
Bopa Chortog o2sas

Cola/ Fanta | Sprite o.2sa

Rich cOK B AaCCOPTHMEHTE 02a
Ppewl AGNOYHBIA [ MOPKOBHBIA 0,38 40 000

Ppew anensCHHOBLIA 0,30

T8

TFATFRTL & ATTEE
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Eompuobi @

O6cayxueanne - 0% 7:00 - 11:00
TPAOUULHWOHHBIE
150 000 BNMHEl C MACOM zur 80 000
BENWHEl C TROPOroM zur 70 000
150 DOO Crpambn 40 000
CLIpPHUKH 3w 75 000
OmneTt ¢ Mowapannoi 70 000
190000 MuHM-NaHKeAKK &0 000
150 000 Wakwyka B0 000
MasyHbLA U3 gBYX ANL 40 000
38pHUCTLIA TEOPOr C ATOAAMH 60 000
150 000 Kpyaccau 30 000
140 600 AOBABKH
OTeapHoe ARLLD 1ur 7 000
45 DO Dwem/ Mpavona sorp 15 000
45 000 CmeTana/ CryuidHka sorp 15 000
45 000 Hyrenna somp 15 000
MapmeszaH 1orp 15 000
25 000 Worypr 20 000
30 000 Actimel 35 000
35 D00 MuKe 3eneHm sorp 30 000
15 000 / 40 00O Apoxano sorp 45 000
20 000 Nococe cfc sorp 75 000
156 000 KpeeeTkM aomp 80 000
25 000
&0 000
BereTapuanckoe Gniono

EcnW y Bac eCTh annepria, noxanyhcta coobuyure!

BCE LUEHK YKA3AHBI B HALMOHANBHOWM BANIOTE (UZS)

B6A Mirsbad Avenuses 5t Tashkent, 100015 | +888 70 131 5777 | styls_tashkent




TR

TFATFRTL & ATTEE

B s
r— «wsve A LA CARTE il @

CANATHI CYNbl
Lesaps ¢ KypHLen 115 000 KypuHbid cyn 80 000
Llezapt Cc KpeBeTKaMH 175 000 TeIKBEHHBIA KpemMm-cyn 80 000
CanaT ¢ XpycTALLAMMA 95 000 YeyeBWYHLIA KpEM-CYN &0 000
BaknaxaHaMW W CTPaYaTennon FpWEHOR KpemM-cyn &0 000
CanaTt ¢ 0BOLLAMW W PUKOTTOR 80 000
3enéHei canar B0 000 OCHOBHBIE BNHOOA
Tetedollzbir 115000 CTelK c kKapTodenem 230 000
MACTA
HapeHbiA paMéH ¢ roBAgHHORA 140 000 Popens ¢ 36N5HLMM CBOLLAMM il
HapeHsid paMEeH © KypHLeR 115 000 bBedgcTporanos 230 000
T 115000 KypWHaA rpyaKa © BANSHLIMK 100 000
Anegpego 115 000 TOMATAMM
ApabGuWaTa c chipoM CTpayaTenna 115000
MakapoHL Hil BLSOR! M | Cnara T | gaTyusHE rAPH“FH
PACTOY] KapTodent ¢pn 45 000
Budg Gyprep 115 000 KapTodens no-pepepeHcKH 45 000
Huken Gyprep 85 000 PUC C OBOLLAMM 45 000
XoT-por GonoHbele 80 000 Puc 20 000
XoT-por c Gasapcwoi konGackod B0 000 OBOLLH Ha rpUne 70 000
KnaG-caHaeny ¢ BETYMHOM K 85 000
WHAeHKOR XNEB
HEE EPTHI TapTHH 25 000
Bopogm " 25 000
WoxkonagHLIA goHpaH 70 000 ® HEHH i Bar 35 000
Yuaxkeilk Can-CebacTLan 70 000 PAHLLYICKH ol
Tupammcy 7% 606 XnefHoe accopTH 40 000
Kpyaccad ¢ WoKonapomMm 55 000
P pyKTOoBOR ACCOPTH (CeaoHHoe) 140 000
BereTapMasckos Gnoao

EcnAW y Bac eCTe aNNe8priA, NoXManyWcTa coobuwTa!l

BCE LIEHbI YKA3AHBI B HALIMOHANBHOW BAMNKOTE UZS

B8A Mirabad Avesue Bt Tashkent, 100015 | «888 70 131 8777 | style_tashkent




TR

el el & 0T

@a@mr
2 wrnape HAMUTKMU L @

KO®E XONOAHbIA KODE

Jcnpecco 25 000 ARC amepHKaHO 35000
AMEPNICAHO wfnn ARc natTe 40 000
KanyymHo 35 000

Natre 30 000

$naTyalT 40 000

YAM ALTHAUS
English Breakfast (yepHbId) o267 La 15 000 / 40 000
Early grey (4epHpid) oz8/1.a 15 000 / 40 000
Jasmine (3aneHbil) o28/1a 15 000 / 40 000
Grun Matinee (3eneHslR) o028/ 1.a 15 000 / 40 000
AroaHsid 026/ 1.a 15 000 / 40 000
Yall ¢ NMMOHOM 0.28/ Ln 20 000 / 50 000
XONOAOHLIE HANMHUTKH
MOXHTO 0.4/1.n Knaoowyeoxni | Mamssa | Noonse arogs | Masro S0 000 / 100 000
ARCTH 0.4/ tn  Masuns | Necssss srans | Masrs 40 000 / BO 000
TapxXyH NHMOHAL, 0.4( ta 40 000 [ 80 000
ArogHeIA NMMOHAR 0.4/ 40 000 | 80 000
Rich Cok 0.2n  ASaows | Anenscan / Bawss 25 000
Chortoq o.25a  Hermawporsssan | Fxmposansan 20 000
Cola/Fanta/Sprite o26/1n 20 000
$OPELLUM

AnensCcHHOBLIA &0 000
AGNoYHBLIA 40 000
MopKoBHBIA 40 000
A6noYyHLId MopKoBHBIR 40 000

BCE LIEHBI YKA3AHEI B HALMOHANBHOW BANKOTE UZS

BEA Mirabad Avenue St Tashkant, 100015 | 988 70 131 8777 | style_tashkant



